
�
 DUC400  400MM CORDLESS CHAIN SAW

1 / 1#	



�
 DUC400  400MM CORDLESS CHAIN SAW

'<�� 2017/08/04

#	 1 / 2

�L.��H�_

�	�
 ���
 �� �
 �� N/O ��1 ��2 ��

001 810R18-9 DUC400 MODEL NO. LABEL 1

002 183F59-9 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 812D16-5 CAUTION LABEL 1

    D10 INC. 28

003 266326-2 X( M4X18 2

004 457007-1 ��� 1

005 266326-2 X( M4X18 2

006 457013-6 ��W 1

007 457006-3 ��W 1

008 232318-3 S
G] 10 1

009 650781-2 SWITCH C3JW-6B-P 1

010 457010-2 �UPD L 1

011 266326-2 X( M4X18 1

012 183F15-9 6�� 1

    C10 263005-3 Z$8 6 4

    D10 INC. 14

013 266326-2 X( M4X18 4

014 183F15-9 6�� 1

    C10 263005-3 Z$8 6 4

    D10 INC. 12

015 266326-2 X( M4X18 2

016 643874-2 6�� 2

017 519411-3 ��2� 1

    D10 INC. 18

018 210028-2 [7 606ZZ 1

019 592H45-5 
�2� 1

    D10 INC. 20,21

020 210059-1 AJ[7 6000DDW 1

021 962105-3 O:R-26 1

022 266326-2 X( M4X18 3

023 257402-3 &T10 1

024 144007-7 ;�/ 1

025 168399-0  FD 1 *

025-1 168508-1  FD�" O 1

    C10 213355-6 O: 25 1

026 457022-5 ��+, 1

027 852V65-8 DUC400 NAME PLATE 1

028 183F59-9 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 812D16-5 CAUTION LABEL 1

    D10 INC. 2

029 266326-2 X( M4X18 8

030 911233-1 X( M5X20 3

031 142156-4  ^�" 1

032 424904-6 ��/ B 1

033 452666-6 XI�� 1

034 234207-8 0NG] 6 1

035 266326-2 X( M4X18 1

036 424903-8 ��/ A 1



�
 DUC400  400MM CORDLESS CHAIN SAW

'<�� 2017/08/04

#	 2 / 2

�L.��H�_

�	�
 ���
 �� �
 �� N/O ��1 ��2 ��

037 632H47-0 ���� 1

038 231298-0 G] 6 1

039 163448-8 C12� 1

040 232319-1 0NG] 9 1

041 345454-7 ��� 1

042 267195-4 `�)4 1

043 266326-2 X( M4X18 1

044 221427-3 Y*R5 1

045 161526-8 ��E 1

046 221464-7 C56 1

047 961013-5 %4: E-7 1

048 457004-7 �UD R 1

049 266326-2 X( M4X18 4

050 347078-5 R1K9/ 1

051 266326-2 X( M4X18 2

052 347079-3 =>/ 1

053 266326-2 X( M4X18 1

054 346694-0 -�1 ES 1

055 266166-8 �MX( CT 3X8 1

056 346699-0 -�1 CS 1

057 227496-2 �RQR5 1

058 326310-0 !"8 1

059 326312-6 ADJUST SCREW 1

060 266427-6 M?X( 4X12 3

061 142235-8 X32 1

062 454519-5 NUT COVER 1

063 457000-5 C5V 1

064 142288-7 WHEEL COMPLETE 1

    C10 213011-8 a: 7           F/LS1212 1

065 213060-5 a: 10        AT 1

A01 182229-1 B  100CC 1

A02 165202-6 -1 16' 1

A03 419242-9 C�@D 1

A04 196208-3 C\2 1

A05 195089-2 CHAIN EDGER SET 1 *

A05-1 198457-8 CHAIN EDGER SET O 1


